
York Circuit Weekdays 

Aug to Oct 2025

Wednesday 6th Aug Wednesday 13th Aug Thursday 14th Aug Wednesday 20th Aug Wednesdy 27th Aug Wednesday 3rd Sep Wednesday 10th Sep Thursday 11th Sep

Clifton 10:30 am
NS NS NS NS

E Cushion

HC
V Paylor

Haxby & Wigginton 10:00 am
E Cushion

HC OA OA
R Dalgliesh H Hanson

R Dalgliesh

HC

New Earswick 10:30 am J Hayward
J Hayward

Cov

Stillingfleet 14:00 pm
E Cushion

HC

J Hayward

Cov

Thornton-le-Clay 1:30 pm

York Circuit Weekdays 

Aug to Oct 2025

Wednesday 17th Sep Wednesday 24th Sep Wednesday 1st Oct Wednesday 8th Oct Thursday 9th Oct Wednesday 15th Oct Wednesday 22nd Oct Wednesday 29th Oct

Clifton 10:30 am
A Foster

HC
E Cushion

E Cushion

HC
V Paylor

J Hayward

HC
J Pullan A Foster

Haxby & Wigginton 10:00 am A Middleton-Laing R Dalgliesh J Hayward
R Dalgliesh

HC
A Middleton-Laing R Dalgliesh J Harrison

New Earswick 10:30 am J Hayward

Stillingfleet 14:00 pm
J Hayward

HC

Thornton-le-Clay 1:30 pm
J Hayward

HC

J Hayward

HC


